
   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

INDEPENDENT BESTSELLER LIST  

 

OVERALL BESTSELLERS 

September 10 – September 16, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Fear Woodward, Bob 9781501175510 Simon & Schuster, 

Incorporated 

39.99 

Lord of the Fleas Pilkey, Dav; Pilkey, 
Dav 

9780545935173 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Women Talking Toews, Miriam 9780735273962 Knopf Canada 29.95 

Supernova Kibuishi, Kazu 9780545828604 Scholastic, Incorporated 16.99 

Theory Brand, Dionne 9780735274235 Knopf Canada 27.95 

Educated Westover, Tara 9781443452489 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

22.99 

Goes Bananas Peirce, Lincoln 9781449489953 Andrews McMeel Publishing 11.99 

21 Lessons for the 21st Century Harari, Yuval Noah 9780771048852 McClelland & Stewart 34.95 

French Exit deWitt, Patrick 9781487004835 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Son of a Trickster Robinson, Eden 9780345810793 Knopf Canada 21 

Washington Black Edugyan, Esi 9781443423380 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

33.99 

I'm Afraid of Men Shraya, Vivek 9780735235939 Penguin Canada 17.95 

Kristy's Big Day Martin, Ann M.; 

Galligan, Gale 

9781338067613 Scholastic, Incorporated 13.99 

Go Show the World Kinew, Wab; Morse, 

Joe 

9780735262928 Tundra Books 21.99 

The Dutch Wife Keith, Ellen 9781443454254 HarperCollins Canada, 
Limited 

22.99 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

CANADIAN FICTION BESTSELLERS 

September 10 – September 16, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Women Talking Toews, Miriam 9780735273962 Knopf Canada 29.95 

Theory Brand, Dionne 9780735274235 Knopf Canada 27.95 

French Exit deWitt, Patrick 9781487004835 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Son of a Trickster Robinson, Eden 9780345810793 Knopf Canada 21 

Washington Black Edugyan, Esi 9781443423380 HarperCollins Canada, 
Limited 

33.99 

The Dutch Wife Keith, Ellen 9781443454254 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

22.99 

Starlight Wagamese, Richard 9780771070846 McClelland & Stewart 29.95 

Beirut Hellfire Society Hage, Rawi 9780735273597 Knopf Canada 29.95 

Warlight Ondaatje, Michael 9780771073786 McClelland & Stewart 34 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books 

Incorporated 

14.95 

American War El Akkad, Omar 9780771009419 McClelland & Stewart 21 

Heartbreaker Dey, Claudia 9781554685509 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

22.99 

Indian Horse Wagamese, Richard 9781553654025 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 
Ltd. 

21.95 

Cold Skies King, Thomas 9781443455145 HarperCollins Publishers 22.99 

This Wound Is a World Belcourt, Billy-Ray 9781927823644 Frontenac House, Limited 19.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

CANADIAN NON-FICTION BESTSELLERS 

September 10 – September 16, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List Price 

I'm Afraid of Men Shraya, Vivek 9780735235939 Penguin Canada 17.95 

Dam Busters Barris, Ted 9781443455435 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 34.99 

21 Things You May Not 
Know about the Indian 

Act 

Joseph, Bob 9780995266520 Page Two Books, Inc. 19.95 

12 Rules for Life Peterson, Jordan B. 9780345816023 Random House of Canada 34.95 

Seven Fallen Feathers Talaga, Tanya 9781487002268 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Power of Kindness Goldman, Brian 9781443451062 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 32.99 

The Inconvenient 
Indian 

King, Thomas 9780385664226 Doubleday Canada 22 

Home Ice Angie, Abdou 9781770414457 ECW Press 21.95 

The Hidden Life of 
Trees 

Wohlleben, Peter; 
Billinghurst, Jane 

9781771642484 Greystone Books Ltd. 29.95 

The Hidden Life of 
Trees 

Wohlleben, Peter; 
Billinghurst, Jane 

9781771643481 Greystone Books Ltd. 45 

Forgiveness Sakamoto, Mark 9781443417983 HarperCollins Publishers 19.99 

Embers Wagamese, Richard 9781771621335 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 
Ltd. 

18.95 

Lands of Lost Borders Harris, Kate 9780345816771 Knopf Canada 29.95 

The Oh She Glows 
Cookbook 

Liddon, Angela 9780143187226 Penguin Canada 32 

A History of Canada in 

Ten Maps 

Shoalts, Adam 9780143193982 Penguin Canada 22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

TRADE PAPERBACK FICTION BESTSELLERS 

September 10 – September 16, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

French Exit deWitt, Patrick 9781487004835 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Son of a Trickster Robinson, Eden 9780345810793 Knopf Canada 21 

The Dutch Wife Keith, Ellen 9781443454254 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 22.99 

Less Greer, Andrew 

Sean 

9780316316132 Little Brown & Company 20.99 

The Alchemist Coelho, Paulo 9780062315007 HarperCollins Publishers 
Limited 

21 

Crazy Rich Asians Kwan, Kevin 9780385679077 Doubleday Canada 21 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books Incorporated 14.95 

American War El Akkad, Omar 9780771009419 McClelland & Stewart 21 

Eleanor Oliphant Is Completely Fine Honeyman, Gail 9780143199113 Penguin Canada 19.95 

Heartbreaker Dey, Claudia 9781554685509 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 22.99 

The Nightingale Hannah, Kristin 9781250080400 St. Martin's Press 23.99 

Indian Horse Wagamese, 

Richard 

9781553654025 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 

Ltd. 

21.95 

Cold Skies King, Thomas 9781443455145 HarperCollins Publishers 22.99 

Animal Farm Orwell, George 9780141036137 Penguin Books, Limited 11.99 

The Tattooist of Auschwitz Morris, Heather 9780062877000 HarperCollins Publishers 24.99 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

JUVENILE BESTSELLERS 

September 10 – September 16, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Lord of the Fleas Pilkey, Dav; Pilkey, Dav 9780545935173 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Supernova Kibuishi, Kazu 9780545828604 Scholastic, Incorporated 16.99 

Goes Bananas Peirce, Lincoln 9781449489953 Andrews McMeel Publishing 11.99 

Kristy's Big Day Martin, Ann M.; Galligan, 

Gale 

9781338067613 Scholastic, Incorporated 13.99 

Go Show the World Kinew, Wab; Morse, Joe 9780735262928 Tundra Books 21.99 

The Absolutely True Diary of a Part-

Time Indian 

Alexie, Sherman; Forney, 

Ellen 

9780316013697 Little Brown & Company 20.99 

Dog Man Pilkey, Dav; Pilkey, Dav 9780545581608 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

The Big, Bad Battle of the Bionic 

Booger Boy 

Pilkey, Dav; Pilkey, Dav 9781338271492 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

The Bad Guys in Do-You-Think-He-

Saurus?! 

Blabey, Aaron 9781338189612 Scholastic, Incorporated 8.99 

Dog Man and Cat Kid Pilkey, Dav 9780545935180 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Fish in a Tree Hunt, Lynda Mullaly 9780142426425 Penguin Young Readers Group 11.99 

We Don't Eat Our Classmates! Higgins, Ryan T.; 

Higgins, Ryan T. 

9781368003551 Hyperion Books for Children 18.99 

Dog Man Unleashed Pilkey, Dav 9780545935203 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

The Very Hungry Caterpillar Carle, Eric; National 

Geographic Learning 
Staff 

9780399226908 Penguin Young Readers Group 12.99 

The Hate U Give Thomas, Angie 9780062498533 HarperCollins Publishers 23.99 

 


